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Women / 4 / Jr B
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Luzia Him310
Alamo

9.175 9.350 9.1508.950 36.625
2 1T 3T 6T 1 

1 

Jayden Mitchell350
PowerhouseTNT

9.200 9.000 9.1008.850 36.150
1 6 5 9 2 

2 

Nina Love342
Olympia

8.775 9.150 9.3008.775 36.000
4T 4 6 2T 3 

3 

Olivia Parma331
Manning Gymnastics

8.775 9.200 9.2508.450 35.675
4T 3 9T 4T 4 

4 

Natalia Allen325
Love

8.400 8.950 9.2509.000 35.600
10 7 1T 4T 5 

5 

Madelyn Koscielski347
PowerhouseTNT

9.150 9.050 8.6508.725 35.575
3 5 7 12 6 

6 

Izabella Perez319
High Velocity

8.625 8.700 9.1508.550 35.025
7 8 8 6T 7 

7 

Arianna Rodriguez320
High Velocity

8.250 8.650 9.3008.450 34.650
11T 9 9T 2T 8 

8 

Jehnavi Chirinos316
High Velocity

8.475 8.100 9.0008.950 34.525
8 12 3T 10 9 

9 

Phoenix Taffe355
PowerhouseTNT

6.600 9.350 9.4509.000 34.400
14 1T 1T 1 10 

10 

Estrella Sierra353
PowerhouseTNT

8.450 8.550 8.8008.150 33.950
9 10 12 11 11 

11 

Valentina Figueroa318
High Velocity

8.675 8.400 8.4258.325 33.825
6 11 11 13 12 

12 

Vegas Borjon344
PowerhouseTNT

8.250 8.000 9.1507.500 32.900
11T 13 13 6T 13 

13 

Amy Suminski371
TAGS

7.250 6.050 7.9007.200 28.400
13 14 14 14 14 

14 
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